PUEBLO OF ACOMA LANDHOLDINGS

ACREAGE

93,910.40

4,384.04

51,856.97

80,080.55

11,715.84

320.00

160.00

3,195.76

3,972.39

83.80

291.84

13,343.35

LAND STATUS

Acoma Pueblo Grant from Spanish Grant of
September 20, 1689.

258.60 acres of railroad grant minused from
Acoma Grant.

Executive Order of 1917and with the 1933
Agreement

with Laguna

Pueblo

Gross area of the 1928 Congressional Act
Reservation

Acoma Purchase Area/Eleven Township
and by Act

of August 13, 1949, 63. Statute at Large
604

Land in the Acoma Purchase Area which
was formerly

held by New Mexico and exchanged with
BLM

Indian Trust Allotment/Acoma Purchase
Area (Velma Torivio)

Indian fee patented homestead in
11Township (Veronica Garcia)

Horace Mesa land and by tribal exchange
with the

AT&SF Railroad in 1939 and with the USFS
in 1974

Berryhill Ranch purchase of 1977. Trust
obtained 7/12/77.

Kowlna land purchase of 1979. Trust
obtained 2/2/81.

Pete Baca land purchase of 1982.

Declared Indian
Reservation on August 11, 1995.

Wilson Ranch/Bar-15 purchase of 1978



80.00

160.00

236.41

114,342.39

7,895.84

160.00

204.86

10.76

3,688.72

41,712.14

320.00

16,035.00

9.00

4.90

Frank and Mabel Analla Purchase of
1986

Eunice Gunn purchase of 1988. In trust on

12/17/92

Los Cerritos Purchase of 1983. Placed into
trust on

June 20, 1986 and declared reservation on
9/1/88

Red Lake Ranch purchase of October 16,
1989. Into
trust on December 15, 1992.

La Ventana Ranch purchase of March 17,
1995

Tony Apachito allotment purchase of July
18, 1997

Bibo Ranch purchase of July 31, 1997

Bibo Road gift from Marie Bibo on July 19,
1988

Sanchez Ranch purchase of May 5,
1999

Pick Martin Ranch purchase of June 1,
2001

La Vega purchase of April 12, 2004

Gottlieb Ranch purchase of November 29,
2004

Gottlieb Commercial Tract purchase

Stuckeys land purchase of October 21,
2005



Rocking McBride (RMC) Corporation--
1,142.53 February 26, 2008

TOTAL 449,317.49 Equivalent to 702.059 square miles.



TRIBAL LEASED LAND

ACREAGES
BLM STATE  PRIVATE
47,148.00
11,231.70
160.00 160
12,446.00
2,080.00
640
2,545.70
600.2
4,182.00
1,600.00
443
170.00
Subtotal 70,332 12,914.90 160
1762.8
320
Totals 70,332 12,914.90  2242.8

LAND STATUS

Bar-15 Ranch BLM land
Bar-15 Ranch state land
Bar-15 Ranch private/Jake
Abraham land

Berryhill Ranch BLM land
La Ventana Ranch BLM land
La Ventana Ranch state land

Sanchez Ranch BLM land
Sanchez Ranch state land

Pick Martin Ranch BLM land

Gottlieb Ranch BLM land
Gottlieb Ranch state land

Rocking MC BLM lease

Sum of State (12,915 acres) and BLM (70,332
acres) and

private (160 acres) = 83,407 acres

Red Lake Ranch Navajo land
allotments

Adverse claim inside Red Lake
Ranch

Private land at Kow Ina area is about 42.82 acres (BLM survey)

534,664.75 acres is the total acreage of Acoma Pueblo land use (trust, fee and leased and/or used)

SUMMARY OF ACOMA LANDHOLDINGS:
377,813.74
320

160
71,023.75
Total 449,317.49

Grant/Trust/Reservation

N1/2, Sec.10, Township 8 North and Range 9
West

(Velma Torivio deed)

Section 10, T8N and R9W (Veronica Garcia?)
Fee land

Trust and Fee



Non-Acoma (NM, BLM, private/adverse land
85,490.00 used by Acoma)
Total 534,807.49 Fee plus leased land

About 24 miles wide to east-west and 61 miles long to north-south






TRIBAL LEASED LAND

ACREAGES LAND STATUS Allotment
Number
BLM STATE PRIVATE
00218 Arroyo
47,148.00 Bar-15 Ranch BLM land Colorado
Bar-15 Ranch state
11,231.70 land
Bar-15 Ranch private/Jake
160.00 160 Abraham land

Berryhill Ranch BLM
12,446.00 land 00205 Los Pilares

La Ventana Ranch BLM 00211 La
2,080.00 land Ventana Ridge

La Ventana Ranch state
640 land

Sanchez Ranch BLM
2,545.70 land 00431 M.B.;S.
Sanchez Ranch state
600.2 land

Pick Martin Ranch BLM
4,182.00 land

Gottlieb Ranch BLM
1,600.00 land 00222 Chical
Gottlieb Ranch state
443 land

00440 McBridge
170.00 Rocking MC BLM lease  Trust

Sum of State (12,915 acres) and BLM
Subtotal 70,332 12,914.90 160 (70,332 acres) and
private (160 acres) = 83,407 acres

Red Lake Ranch Navajo land
1762.8  allotments
Adverse claim inside Red Lake
320 Ranch

Totals 70,332 12,914.90 2242.8

Private land at Kow Ina area is about 42.82 acres (BLM survey)

534,664.75 acres is the total acreage of Acoma Pueblo land use (trust, fee and leased and/or used)



SUMMARY OF ACOMA LANDHOLDINGS:

377,813.74

320

160

71,023.75
Total 449,317.49

85,490.00
Total 534,807.49

Grant/Trust/Reservation

N1/2, Sec.10, Township 8 North and Range
9 West

(Velma Torivio deed)

Section 10, T8N and R9W (Veronica
Garcia?)

Fee land
Trust and Fee

Non-Acoma (NM, BLM, private/adverse land
used by Acoma)

Fee plus leased land

About 24 miles wide to east-west and 61 miles long to north-south
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